

Contact: Amanda M. Williams Communications Manager Amanda.M.Williams@ritzcarlton.com +1 786 276 4086

SAY "I DO" AT THE RITZ-CARLTON, SOUTH BEACH WITH A "WEEKEND TO REMEMBER" DESTINATION WEDDING PACKAGE

MIAMI, FLA. –May 24, 2017 – Couples can make their Miami destination wedding dreams come true at The Ritz-Carlton, South Beach, and enjoy unforgettable experiences to last a lifetime with the "Weekend to Remember" destination wedding package this season. From the moment of arrival, couples will enjoy Ritz-Carlton personalized service, spectacular overnight accommodations and romantic moments together at the newly enhanced Ritz-Carlton Spa. Starting on the first evening, an intimate rehearsal dinner will be set at the resort's new stylish restaurant TATEL, by ambassadors Rafael Nadal Enrique Iglesias and Pau Gasol, where they and their guests will enjoy an elegant dinner of traditional Spanish cuisine and modern variations on the classics before the big day. The next day will delight with a beautiful oceanfront wedding ceremony at sunset at Starr Bar, followed by a lavish dinner reception in one of the resort's luxury wedding venues. The final day awakens to more joyous occasions with a savory farewell brunch at the resort's oceanfront restaurant DiLido Beach Club – ending their weekend to remember in true South Beach style.



Starting at \$1,000 USD per person, the "Weekend to Remember" destination wedding package offer includes:

- 3-night stay in an Oceanfront Suite for the Bride and Groom
- Bride and Groom couples massage at the newly enhanced Ritz-Carlton Spa

- Rehearsal dinner at the resort's new Spanish restaurant TATEL
- Oceanfront wedding ceremony
- Wedding officiant
- Wedding reception and dinner
- Signature Ritz-Carlton wedding cake
- Farewell brunch at DiLido Beach Club

Advance booking is required. Offer is available to groups of 30 or more per night. Guest rooms are priced separately; additional taxes and service fees apply. For additional information about planning a destination wedding, or to view the resort's extensive portfolio of venues including the elegant, 10,000 square foot ballroom, contact the Director of Catering Sales, Felicia Wichser, at Felicia. Wichser@ritzcarlton.com or call (786) 276-4064.

The Ritz-Carlton, South Beach is located at One Lincoln Road, Miami Beach, FL. For more information, visit ritzcartlon.com/southbeach.

###

About The Ritz-Carlton, South Beach

Located steps from Ocean Drive, The Ritz-Carlton, South Beach is a luxury property that lies in the heart of South Beach. Featuring 375 guest rooms, the property is a restored Art Moderne building in Miami's Art Deco district, close to renowned shopping, dining and nightlife. The property offers a recently redesigned Ritz-Carlton spa with a first-of-its-kind 'Timeless Capsule' concept and traditional ESPA treatments. The newly opened TATEL Miami restaurant serves up a mix of traditional Spanish cuisine along with modern variations of the classics in an upbeat, stylish setting. Additionally, the property houses a multi-million dollar art collection, a newly enhanced signature Club Lounge, The DiLido Beach Club - the only oceanfront restaurant on South Beach, oceanfront cabanas, a 24-hour fitness center, over 20,000 square feet of meeting space and an elevated outdoor pool overlooking the Atlantic Ocean. For additional information about The Ritz-Carlton, South Beach, please call (800) 241-3333, the hotel directly at (786) 276-4000, a travel professional or visit The Ritz-Carlton website at www.ritzcarlton.com.

About The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C.

About The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C., of Chevy Chase, MD, currently operates more than 90 hotels in over 30 countries and territories. More than 40 hotel and residential projects are under development around the globe. The Ritz-Carlton is proud to offer The Ritz-Carlton Rewards® in which members can link accounts with Marriott Rewards® and Starwood Preferred Guest® for instant elite status matching and unlimited points transfer. For more information or reservations, visit the company web site at ritzcarlton.com, for the latest company updates, visit news.ritzcarlton.com and to join the live conversation, use #RCMemories. The Ritz-Carlton Hotel Company, L.L.C. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Marriott International, Inc. (NASDAQ:MAR).